▶photo1- the depleted uranium munition records page 1
sran Base Name nsn MSRC
DODI
C
Haza
rd
Divis
ion

production on the 81mm cartridge, M374.  The M374 cartridge production must
have a block of interfix numbers, preferably "020" through "039".  The first M374
cartridge lot number would be AMC97H020-001, etc.  When the M375 cartridge
production finished the, "019" interfix, interfix block from "040" to "059" should
then be given.
(e) Sequence number
A number ranging from "001" to "999" placed at the end. The sequence number is
an important part of the ammunition lot number to identify the lot within the
interfix series according to the sequence of production or assembly of the item.
Storage lot
production
year, month
lot
interfix number
Inspection account
OSAN    AB AJD79B078L001 1979.2 078 15388
OSAN    AB AJD79C079L002 1979.3 079 37632
OSAN    AB AJD79D090L001 1979.4 090 18816
OSAN    AB AJD79D092L001 1979.4 092 57036
OSAN    AB AJD79E093L001 1979.5 093 85848
KADENA AB AJD80F301L001 1980.6 301 34104
KADENA AB AJD80K309L001 1980.11 309 139930
The 3 digit lot sequence number identifies in each lot interfix number will give you
a lot of information about its production. A sequence number shall be assigned to
each production lot, regardless of the final disposition. The lot sequence number
shall always begin with "001" and continue in sequence until production of the item